Muscles & Joints, Heart Health, Brain, Skin & Hair | For
Both Men & Women | Pack of 1 | B08CL2YVBV (
B08CL2YVBV ) 
HSN:29362990

₹769.49 ₹0.00 1 ₹769.49 18% IGST ₹138.51 ₹908.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹138.51 ₹908.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
R K WorldInfocom Pvt. Ltd. 
*TCI Supply Chain Solutions, Near Khapri Village,
MADC, Near Khapri Village, MADC 
Nagpur, Maharashtra, 441108 
IN 

PAN No:AAECR0564M 
GST Registration No:27AAECR0564M1Z3